
HAIRCUTS

CREATIVE 
ESSENTIAL 
ESSENTIAL <12YRS 

489
409
319

369
299
239

COMBO
ADD-ON PRICE 
(MEMBERS):

NON
MEMBERS

BLOWDRY

HEAT PROTECT 299 229

WASH

SHAMPOO
CONDITIONER

139
139

99
99

BEARD

SPA SHAVE 
PREMIUM SHAVE
PARTIAL SHAVE & TRIM
BEARD TRIM 

699
209
209
139

529
159
159
99

COLORING

TO 6 INCHES
TO 4 INCHES
TO 2 INCHES
1” TOUCHUP
BEARD

1899
1499
1119
819
649

1499
1199
849
689
449

BLACK HENNA

FULL HAIR
BEARD

699
489

559
369

MEN

HIGHLIGHTS

TO 6 INCHES
TO 4 INCHES
TO 2 INCHES

239
209
139

CREATIVE

NEON / BALAYAGE 
OMBRE / BLOCK

Quote Upon Consultation

MASSAGE

HEAD, NECK, 
SHOULDER & ARMS
15-MIN HEAD
STEAM ADD-ON 

899
409
199

679
309
149

COMBO
ADD-ON PRICE 
(MEMBERS):

NON
MEMBERS

TEXTURE TRANSFORM

6-7 INCHES
4-5 INCHES
2-3 INCHES
FRINGE 5-6”

4999
3899
2899
1199

3799
2999
2199
899

SMOOTHEN | REBOND | KERATIN | ANTI-FRIZZ | 
BOTOX | COLLAGEN | PERM

JOIN OUR MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM FOR EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS & BENEFITS. ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF 18% GST.

www.thevinitas.com


