MEN

HAIRCUTS	NON MEMBERS	ADD-ON PRICE (MEMBERS):
CREATIVE ESSENTIAL ESSENTIAL <12YRS	489 409 319	369 299 239

СОМВО

BLOWDRY

HEAT PROTECT 299 229

WASH

SHAMPOO 139 99 CONDITIONER 139 99

BEARD

SPA SHAVE	699	529
PREMIUM SHAVE	209	159
PARTIAL SHAVE & TRIM	209	159
BEARD TRIM	139	99

COLORING

TO 6 INCHES	1899	1499
TO 4 INCHES	1499	1199
TO 2 INCHES	1119	849
1" TOUCHUP	819	689
BEARD	649	449

BLACK HENNA

 FULL HAIR
 699
 559

 BEARD
 489
 369

HIGHLIGHTS

TO 6 INCHES 239
TO 4 INCHES 209
TO 2 INCHES 139

CREATIVE

NEON / BALAYAGE OMBRE / BLOCK **Quote Upon Consultation**



H A I R D R E S S I N G

NON MEMBERS COMBO ADD-ON PRICE (MEMBERS):

TEXTURE TRANSFORM

SMOOTHEN | REBOND | KERATIN | ANTI-FRIZZ | BOTOX | COLLAGEN | PERM

6-7 INCHES	4999	3799
4-5 INCHES	3899	2999
2-3 INCHES	2899	2199
FRINGE 5-6"	1199	899

MASSAGE

HEAD, NECK,		
SHOULDER & ARMS	899	679
15-MIN HEAD	409	309
STEAM ADD-ON	199	149

www.thevinitas.com